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"G/!,N TlJi..J p"p", -r",.JJIJ \ ,&:p' \.:;; .... 0.- .L.J»~ l19k/,V TYPE OF VESSEL OATE 

.j, P-2B 19 -:l2-Zl-(.C 
WATCH WATCH 

1200 1600 2000 2.400 0400 0800 1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 
TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO 

1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 

l;z."d 2J.i..CJ :r. 'I 0 U~ j.1f6 
AFT. H. P. 

13'f I:J 2- ~/j'6 /3';-RUNNING TIME QuO ;; ROTOR BEARING IJS U-> 
I- FORWARD L. P. 

30 12.., ~t-i 130 DElfNTlaN TIME z ROTOR BEAR I NG 1:32- 13;;<.. 
0 

REVOLUTION COUNTER 'lifo ~t: ~.(~! ij.,'1j", ~/lfrh 111/ , tJ u AfT. L.P. 
1).1 n~ It; /30 (END OF WATGO .,', C - " ROTOR BEARING J 1" 130 

'" ~ 

1//1-..5 TOTAL REVOLUTIONS 
l126ft) '" HOTTEST GEAR 

1/4.'1 /I/? (FOR WATCH) :1.1170 .2./JJo ,20100 16H1J ,"O:JYO '" ~ BEAR I NG FORWARD I rL /~O J'I-<t -' ~ 
'1),6 ~S:tI 

=> HOTTEST GEAR 
:/Jlf 7/..r n:r S'~ .'1 ~I{. , 

u 
J ~( /.:JO 1/4¥ If{ J( AVERAGE RPM - '" BEARING AFT 1117 I- ~ 

'fllr'H/ '" 
~ 

I ~"O·,,7 ':!}l r~r'f '1f:~ <' AUX. CONDo 

I//~ 'It F.e. METER (END OF WATCH) « 
111 //7 161 17d~ .. « eOfllDENSATE 

~ 

~71D V/.tb 
,. ~ I ST STAGE FEED lu D I(,t F.O. CONSUMED ,2.s'70 :(.J-n u#.o ).3-1 6 <r ~ WATER HEATER Its /6.5 1/!o z.. lu '" ~ ~ 

}.f.J""() iJ...'J1J W.>"""1l 
D. C. FEED 

,2 3g :,,/fp THROTTLE ,qriJ ';6'0 ~S-o r WATER HEATER "2. JjQ ,:;2. i'~- ::!.It t'J 7-(tJ u 

• 
)/.ft '" Wii~·it~ '., s-C' 

'16-0 J.f -ro JtJ"(j " H.P. AHEAD N.rO JJS() . 
L.P. AHEAD 2--t :2.'1 )-.0 2( 1.0 :to 

I~ I 
F.O TO BURNERS /S'S" 1<70 J~6 117$"" /6/ 1'7 () 

:2.7.
' e. '-7 2.7 ~?" I;.?" F. O. SACK 

JO 11 I il- l.j- /.> -VAruUM ;21 PRESSURE IS" 

If).. u- /z.. Lj/ I?-
10, 

AI R TO FURNACE; 
; . .,. ~:o .r:6 f..I? .j .• ~ ,,-,. 0 

~ 
L.O. TO TURBINES IZc '" ." ,0 S'S-

~,,, ,-' l7" w 

'" ~ « ~ 

1."0 '" I 'i 0 I 4- /.) lUll IrlD -' UPTAKE - - - -'" AUX. STEAM }IIO => - .-
~ u 
~ 

? 
- 14/p{" IWt7 ¥~6 .. 

-r 'I " 
~. '7 I- "/,t? .II-.tf BAO< PRESSURE <r MAIN STEAM J.I'q 

'" '" '" l·S- 3,5' .3 oAf I+- "/ ~~ SUPER HEAT 1:fO 17ao ('90 737> 171d 1.90 '" GLAND STEAM 
-' 
=> 'if 7r '" ~2l' 7'i" 7u- "7,J -' 

l:2. III ~ H.P. BLEEDER go 

I 
F.O. TO BURNERS ;;;UCJ ;;1./ 0 2-"0 7-10 0 I-

'" I}%I{ '" F.O. TE~. IN 
II/} 6~ /10 II r () '" I. P. BLEEDER .- - - - - SETTLING TANKS II/) .. 

~ ,. ., q q _1 cr ., PORT BOILER ~/? '" L. P. BLEEDER ~ UPTAKE .J<G "5;;(0 .J.'( r 'L.'15 ~9'O 
'" ~ z 

(. '&'0 (,75 .'7f (P7J- STaD. BOI LER 
.J... 'i 0 tS.f ,'J-K' ,>--

t~o 690 .3<10 :J,.'1F :%"0 r STEAM AT THROTTLE UPTAKE u 

'" If 'Y 
ENGINE ROOM 1'1 9..:3 '!Lf. 11 " l. P. EXHAUST lIS'" 1/6- JI/ , I I '" TEMPERATURE I"r "1/ 

IDL j~ ~!' 
F"I RE ROOM 

I 'IS" 1~ '1.3 '1J.f 14 '11 CONDENSATE JIJ II.;!.. jd't TEMPERATURE 

'" ~'1-- 4;5 8'1 '" 14 14- 11 ~ eiRe. WATER IN -;5 ~b '1 <{_ 
=> NOZZLES I N USE I? If, 14-~ 0 

<' '" 
17 q,r Cf4 19~ 

z NO. OF 
(. b (.. t t (.. .. 

CI RC. WATER OuT 
." 1 CfS' '" ~ BURNERS I N USE 

~ -' 

~ 11i"6 
-' 

~ 5"3/717 6'};J V?'o 12.3 1;2. 3 I .;J.. I I;' 'J.. '" BURNER TIP SIZE ,3 s:Jt,d L.O. TO COOLERS I'Z Z. u 
~ 

'" 
L.O. FROM COOLERS I" '1 log I fl ~ I/)7 / b~ 107 i cO2 % PORT 1JJ.(t~ BOILER 

TEMPERATURE 

//5" 1/3 I tit //.5- /lJ- CO2 " STBD. ~'f1t THRUST BEARING liS BOILER 

FOR'NARO H.P. 
/.:z~ J.3.1J I~ If-j'"' I,. if OIL LEVEL 

/' /' 
" " JI 1Ft ROTOR BEARING IJD MAIN SUMP- • 

GENERATORS 
FUEL - WATER AND LUBE OIL 

9"" 7C'/) '" 
ON HAND AT 

.2H ~ 
METER AT NOON '" START OF DAY 

~ ~ METER 
I-

EVAPORATED ~ ~ ~ ~ 9'n'ryto 
.. 

if7 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ PREVIOUS NOON ;0 OR RECEIVED iii ~ ~ 8 ~ 0 > > 
.: iii 8 ;:; ~ ;: ;: '" Jtp(' '" CONSUMED IfJu '" ~ ~ ~ '" ~ '" ~ 

0 ~ ~ ~ >~ in <li -' BY METER -' ON HAND 
~ ~ ~ ~ 0 o~ g~ 0 ~ .. ~ :i .. ~ ~ '" .. z 0 

fa ol.j 3 
0 Jt. Ii ~~ ~ ~ .~ iii '" ON HAND AT 
'" ~'" .. ~ .'" '" '" ~ -' START OF DAY CONSUMED ~ Z~ .. ~ ~ 0 0 0 ill~ o~ .. 

~ 
~ '" .. ~~ ~ 

~ ~ .~ 

~ g ~ ~z '" '" ~ ~ ~ ~~ ~ .. => RECEIVED 
:.. f) -

ON HAND AT 
S-r,.-Jo "-

DURING DAY -' START OF DAY 

I l:z"c .-IS" t! g, q IU /Ir' 't -ad" i(l~ z..l'S" EXPENDED 

70D 
;; 

1200 -0-DURING DAY 

'" 
RECEI VED 

TO 'Z. IZclI ~$O ~ 'it) 7 }3 Z S'1 ~(Jc ~ov 22$ REMAI N I·NG 

f'3 '11 '" /S"TJ => i ~-~' J...P 1600 ON BOARD -' ON HAND 

'" ON HAND AT 

~'f 7' 1 0 '" START OF CAY CONSUMED l-

I I:t. ()(l 'fJI/J 61., 1 IH jlr 6;< J.:ro 1)0 :Ut:! '" EVAPORATED ;0 

/ '1 2-1600 U OR RECEIVED 

TO 
I- 8"2--9" 2000 '" ON HAND 

~ I'z pO 'f{"O ,.10 7 N1 1]0 .- (50 7/0 :l.lo_ 
w 

:5'1 :0: 

J~3 0 
0 CONSLMED 

2000 
I /)«:, v-rd HO 'I J:J3 1/13 ~z- 17~ 7.ro J3r LOW PRESS. EVAPOFIATORS (No. of IIr •• op.utltl)(Frull .ehr •• tI. ,.h., 

TO 2- I/)-<>U 'frO fp'N) 7 l4-r 3.<! -r"f '1Jll 7.,7) :J.3[ 
2400 L. O. CENTRIFUGE - HOURS OPERATED 

1200 1600 ,000 2400 0400 0800 

'7..> ~ f IJf ':2 ';JS-
TO TO TO TO TO TO 

2400 I }.2v #.$'IJ /1.'1 7.f"d 7rD 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 .. 
TO :2 I~. ~ ~ Ji.h t7s' '1 IIj 9 /J I Si#- ?Sd 17I"d ~~ J.I J.f- '+ ~ 'L 0400 , 

SUMMARY 

0400 I / J.() 0 ~1J It7f r 1/# //~ t)/ ~ ~ ~' RUNNI NG TIME /'1'+ 0 PERCENT OF SL I P I'D f7J'l,r I' , 
TO 1.--- 'j.() 0 1/56 Ih"f' 7 1/41 /37> ,511 7fl ~--a "'J,J- DETENTION TIME -0- BBL FUEL/MI I}:n---

oaoo 
TOTAL REVOLUt?O~~' I/lJ f)'OJ WINO DIRECTION I'lo ., 

, 
I~O{) 1/;0 1(,.. ,; 9' JJ-~ /II{ ,1- ~-6 ~-6 ,. 3.>~ AVERAGE R.P.M. fr~" 1. sTATE OF SEA VR!)v9/ 0800 

;. "-00 IH.J"O ~1J; "") /fI'{ 13d :. -I{ ;w-o ~ .. o 'J..')J' 
TOTAL MILES BY 14", ~ 6 s·,! TO ENGINE sTATE OF WEATHER 

. , 
1200 TOTAl MILES BY 

OBSERVATION 377 
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1200 
TO 

1600 

1600 
TO 

2000 

WATCH 

2000 
TO 

2400 

2.400 
TO 

0400 

0400 
TO 

oeoo 

0800 
TO 

1200 

_RU_NN_'N_G _Tl_ME ___ -+.,""-",H!7..>L '" -+'c:01-~'_LCJ./.iO-+L:.I-· -,-'1(-,,0,-) +"Z=..L..:q 1~'-f~:':"~'~I---+1-_"_t>--I 0 
DETENTION TIME 

REVOLUTION COUNTER 
(END OF WATCH) 

TOTAL REVOLUTIONS 
I FOR WATCH} 

AVERAGE RPM 

F.O. 

F. O. CONSUMED 

V> 

'" < 
-' 
::> 
u 
I­

'" < 
Q. 

THROTTLE 

H,P. AHEAD 

l. P. AHEAD 

L.C. FROM COOLERS 

TEMPERATURE 
THRUST BEAR I NG 

FORWARO H,P. 
ROTOR BEARING 

GENERATORS 

1200 
TO 

1600 

1600 
TO 

2000 

TYPE OF VESSEL 

'fJ-:J..-8 
WATCH 

2000 
TO 

2400 

2400 
TO 

04<)0 

AFT. H. P. J-'5 
ROTOR BEARING I:lf ,/ /33 1:Jz. 

" /1 

170 
J :)-

J -~ C) 
'I.,. (\ 

I' " 

DATE 

19-.u-<~-l..' 

0400 
TO 

0800 

0800 
TO 

1200 

11_.51/3 .... -

/' I' 
FUEL· WATER AND LUBE Oil 

METER AT NOON 
1~ .. r.J J/ ON HAND AT .., / 
7 ~l-' t,,(, () ~ ~ST",A:::RT:::07.'=-=DA,-,Y_+-_5£-,:)...:r..,-

~ a: : ~ g! PREVIOUS NOON ~;-'t'JflJ ; t-~~_A_:~;.:~.;;.~~ ... ~_~D_-t_--'?'-"$-"_ 
~ ~ ffi i ~ ) L ~ ~ -'~~~~~ '~O~ONHAND 11/ 

METER 

c( a: II:: g .... 0 ti 8 a:: 0 l&l 0 0 t--=---t-=.-'---

~ ~ i : ~ ~ : ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~~~:O'TA"'~7:~NC:~::-/-"~"AY'---+--,6~,:.",Jc.:'1c...:3,-+"'-+""CO",N7.SU",M:;'ED"-:-o_-+ __ "-?",?':... 

• 

" t!)z Ii ((I ((I ..J ... ... 1-::1: ..Jo. i ~ g .... RECEIVED ON HANO AT 1 __ -') 

----+_--~----~--~----~--_+----+_--_+----+_--_+----+_--_+--~I~~D~UR~I~NG~DA~Y--_+----o __ ·-~-, START 0' DAY ,-/2Cl> 
1200 I-_I_¥-, ~Z':":"=-j' -=4"-".S':""Or'-=7-=.l+-...l.-1-1"-=z:.:S'-i..:.'_IS"-+-_-li ..... t. ... ~'--I-~ 7 .SV""-!~?,-,, .. ,-,rl,-+,I2. .. ~..c..l:"'-I: ~I EXP"DED /, r/ 0 . 

OUR I NG DAY D (9 ~ f-R.c:Ec:.CE:.:I.:.VE:.:D,--_+_-...!::{)_-_ 
TO e i:l.Q. Jlro (.1J.7 1'1<; I~a. .fit :154 7"~ 235 REMAINING 1,,// ::> 

1600 ON BOARD I "t:& c, 3 -' ON HAND )~ t:J tJ 
'" ON HAND AT (J.2 f/ r''---=---t''--'''---

___ +_.,-~--I--+--I--_+--+_-_+--+_,__+--+_-:_+-~11.o,l START OF DAY 0, 6 CONSLIMEO ;2-0 

• 

1600 
TO 

2000 

I /1.00 1it.1-t1 t;t.f- '1 Ii. t../- /I!l t.1-- 200 If> 0 ~- Sr-:E"-:'VAP:':-::OR~ATE~D "-+-'/'-"c-~-+-"""';J==--'-5....J. L--":--/. C 

OR RECEIVED I I- IH'V/(~'" D"--''''I''') 

), ').t'tJ ~1 1.(7.r '1 //# 1/.3 D "'4 '} 0 a ") b i) 1.2J.>~ ~~ -:':ON-'-'H=AND:.c..:=-+-+-~--'O'--::-7¥-'-M'--'-'-~:":'O."::'';''--'-2'---3-t::>-D.....L..Ghd. 
~ol----------+-~~---,~/I--~~~~~~"""'---~ 

CONSLMED L- v 

2000 1-:"'/ --ICC,,,,).-O-(-1' f-'1:..,,::.-..:6-1i!-, ?·,-,3~6+_q=---+,J,-,"'--'.I-+'..:J_O=-I-_-+,!:"-'?-=--l-'),-,,:..-_(J-+·,--'l_J -_0-+?-_3':"-1-1 LOW '"'55. ""O.ATORS 

TO L~~f/~10~vpI1~.j~O+I?L'j~I[~lt1-71Li'1~&'+/~~~~ __ -+i~·~1P?~J-~O+7~'(~'~~23~~1~::~~~~~~~~~~~:::: 2400 r.- L.O, CENTRIFUGE· HOURS OPERATED , 
0800 , 

, . 

0400 f-'/_1"/.!:~.:.Q..:.a-t'iJt;,""~=:'::"-It,,,;~<::..:.o+.L-1---1'J.L!'7.,,-o'-;-t.!../ l:...b:..,t __ 1-'1 L...,,J;~t''7,-o_°-f7,--,f)c..ll-ilt.,,,,,,-j,iJ=-II_RU_NN_IN_G_T_'M_E __ I'-/''':'f_~,,-+P_ER_C_EN_T_0'....:..SL_'~_'s·f4'2-"i{).:.;.~ (, 

TO :J.- uc>"i.t,U1) tJ..() '7 /Jj.Lf j.' ""-If 70 0 ?IJb l23-> DErENTIONTIME - BBL'UEL/MI ~;~.~'f 
0800 ~~~~~~~~~~f-L---¥~~~~-f-----~~-¥----~~-F~--Ir-------------n-,~Tr.~------------+L~~--

,~~jf'~~ .,ND DIRECTION ~f 0 

t' , 

., 
TOTAl REVO~UTIONS 

• 
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EO$, 'I'M'S J.., l.. Md r:J,l. eMU. M", s,.,,, 
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V' 
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REMARKS 

FIG UM'f. p",.+ ShOd/HI. 1F.utR, 1 ... .1 Bux IkNd"'-~.r. 

66a .J.", ftts/d1 H.cUJ dYHq'ertcJ I:".'e 1.4""'! , 
dahl 

WATCH ENGR' 5 5 I GNATUR 

I IV (- S I 

t" 0 (! sJ J J-q a 

, J 
J , 

. ! 
• J 

c ~ ~J ,41 b P G I .ATO< ENGR'S SIGNA"'RE. C k 

us; 
4v!< 

It 00. 
/ 

011 EF ENGINEER 

t,..:;) STE/J, &5:,2 

.f3-x,;--1-/ a S, ,zr.u 
p,/lI{Lc8·?(' 

PORI (k~) 
;./ If s. ~'-.z "ro -

P.I!/o. . 'J. iP/ 

T, /1)0.. 1/. ( 6' 

pI/oS. 3 .. r 

'. 
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USN&6'1'I ~1ut 0""."/1"',,61 ';~R J '): ........... A L.L I T~k.'HAt.JJII TY~E OF VESSEL DATE 

P~:;'8 ?~..I..II~U-~t 
WATCH WATCH 

1200 1600 2000 2,400 0400 0800 1200 1600 2000 '.000 0400 0800 
TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO 

leoo 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 1600 2000 2.000 0400 oeoo 1200 

AFT. H. P. 
RUNNING TIME ~<J.{) - ;; ROTOR BEAR r NG '/2 115/ II c,_ I,r / /6 123 , i- FORwARD L. P. 1/3' /15' ffTENTION TIME z ROTOR BEARI NG II.J II> - } 17 I I (,p 
~~VOLU'ION COUNTER 

0 
U AFT. L.P. //"0 131 /;.. 6 1).1.,-'tEND OF WATD-I) - 0 ROTOR BEAR I NG 12~ /;:.1' 
V> '- III j/ TOTAL ,REVOLUT IONS '" HOTTEST GEAR / /11 /f) r- lOy (FOR WATCH) '" i'> BEARING FORWARD liz /1"2.. -" !:! " HOTTEST GEAR j/71 u In I c' ~ 

-
10« IfJf" AVERAGE RPM ~ BEARING AFT !II ~ f- w 

~ 

ll-f!.J Ir~1 '1J-YJ r;,/o6 rrrJ ~'Vl/ '" i? AUX, CONDo /D It IIIJ/.f '11J METER' (END OF WATCH) '" ." 72 'i!7 F.O: )-.,' c "'- < CONDENSATE 
~ 

IIJ~ ffb-j) >- ~ 1 ST STAGE FEED 
F.O. CONSUMED n1tJ 'lie' yoo 7~ '" ~ - ,/ - - ~ --"' WATER HEATER 

Z ... 
14-S"'b 'L,-';- Ij£~ - D. C. FEED 

~P ~I(O li4~ .24-0 THROTTLE ~so J-j,_n '" WATER HEATER 2.#~ .%4() u 

'" 'IfW~:' ,&0 - .. - " / H.P. AHEAD ~ 

• 

L.P. AHfAD - - - -- ~ F.O. TO BURNERS /10 /85 i?- {J (J Iro It.!' IHI.) 
• 1../, :J-" J-r Z?-'7 ;"~f' .2 ~') I 

F. O. BACK 

/11 j'2. j)-- '!)..D VAQJUM ;;l S- '>I- PRESSURE ,%. It!.. 

Ii- /)-- t:;. It'O ;2. I.'. -4 ,0 'i: 0 3,6 ~ /2- 12- /;.,.- V> AI R TO FURNACE ,0 ' ,0 w L..O. TO TURBI NES 12- ;,., (, ;"c) 
~ '" ~ 

/¥ ~ '" ~ It! 0 I '( 0 1110 14-6 -" 
""= ~ 

~ AUX. STEAM 1110 :> -w U 

"'" V 1 q i 
-

1.t,L?~ 14/.) 4,n3 ~' 

? "1 
f-

#(c 1,,0 BACK PRESSURE 
'" 

MAIN STEAM 1-'1(.0 
'iQ.. '" "'. -3~ 7 -;- ~ .?' "'- 1\ tff ~ ric : 1/70 '" GLAND STEAM s- o: SUPER HEAT '.0 (.9J-
-" 

" 
... 

~ - - - '- -" , I~/ D 12./1) .2\0 H.P. BLEEDER . 
0 F.O. TO BURNERS -""0 ;1.10 :2;0 

f-
0: m F.O. TEt.P. IN "( " I 'oO~ ~ -!f:;v 111.1 ~ I a ~ '" - - ./ - I/O 1 C',", ;cJ "'- r .P. BLEEDER - SETTL I NG TANKS 

>- - ~/" --- .. PORT BOILER 

3/5 13;l - 111-.J 3N' '" L. P. BLEEDER - - - J;l1J 3:tr '" UPTAKE 

:0: STBD. BOILER 
2o?S- J-i/) -- -)Jff -'" STEAM AT THROTTLE - ~ :).;1-) 2iJS 

U UPTAKE 
c 

J,b O "J.?C 1/,f ~ ENGINE ROOM 1</ i7 ~'1 :I L.P. EXHAUST O! <I , ~3z. '-11- ?() rr 'il7 TEMPERATURE 

.." c[f n f'7 C!1 17'0 FIRE ROOM ~f rr ~., gJ I <t 1 CONDENSATE TEMPERATURE 1(; 
~ 

13 «1-1 I 'X.3 
V> 

w CIRC. WATER IN ~) ?"3 '12- " NOZZLES IN USE ik.n ..- - -~ 0 

i? '11/ tl.s/ "' NO. OF 

COr. I!?.y I'Ll,.. 
z 4- ':;'" < CIRC. WATER OUT 'i!7 '" ~ ).. '!.. 1-r ~ BURNERS IN USE w -" 

~ /0 ~ /0 , /1 ~ 
-" 

~ ~4 -y ~6 .JJ/7 Ie'! II II> '" I~ L.O. TO OOOLERS I I () U BURNER TIP SIZE 
., ... V> 
.- -7-' 

I, l- lo/f / c ->; )p 9 I()~ :I CO2 ~ PORT '84% 
, 

L.O. FROM COOLERS loS' BOILER 

TEMPERATURE 
{~ '1 1 ()j/ f o~- I/o,? ) I () /6~ CO2 " STBD. I ~#('f.' THRUST BEARING BOILER 

FORWARI) H.P. 
JU 1M I I r /:26 I'J... O 1"'--- ..2J..L LEVEl, /' )' I' /, ;' // ROTOR BEARING MAIN SUMP • 

GENERATORS FUEL ' WATER AND LUBE OIL 

'i!?97~'io '" 
ON HAND AT 

? II ~ 
METER AT NOON '" START OF DAY 

w '" f-
EVAPORATED w ~ § ;;. METER I' 

191"7ltto '" - ()-~ w w ~ w w PREVIOUS NOON ~ OR RECEIVED 

'" 
~ J ~ 

~ 
> > 

~ .: iii g ~ >= >= CONSUMED '" :tK ~ w ~ ~ u 
~ 

m w < t].31) "' 0 ~ w ~ >w '" '" -" BY METER -" 0lIl HAND ... ~ ... ~ 0 0:;; g~ 0 w 0 <~ 
~ 

~ ... ~ "'- z 0 f 1,-Ii ~w ~ ~ ,w iii '" ON HAND AT 

¥(,(,3 '" wm 0 H ,~ ~ ~ ... -" ... 
~~ 

~ w w 0 0 ow ~ 

~ 
J '" 

START OF DAY CONSUMED 
~ '" 

... ... 
-' 

.~ ~ ~ ~ ~ J J ... % J~ " RECEIVED ON HAND AT 

.1:3 M ... .. 0 -DURI NG DAY -" START OF DAY 

1200 I le,,~ "~CJ ~"" q I t!1 1/ 1 I, ~ 7",,, 7,0 1.11' E)(PENDED 

2'11 
0 

OORING DAY 

"' 
RECEIVED -0 -

TO .. "7.,~ 
., I~~ 1:11 7QO ,7,,; I2.H REMAINING 

~3 tf- '" J Ze" li.o SII- " 2Z!JD 1600 ON BOARD -" ON HAND 

'" ON HAND AT '/ <-0 :;. 2-0 '" START OF DAY CONSUMED f-

/ /~tJtJ /I.-.!J-tJ I£r/ r /).0 liD 1-,,,.. to 0 ~- '" EVAPORATED ,~ ,,0 " I 
1600 

It 15 7 IJ.J ~4-
u OR RECE! VED 

TO .t I.u;V 1~1I /1./11 4'7f , 47J ~Q() 
'bb 

f-
2000 V> ON HAND 

'" " t () 0 0 CONSlMED 0 

I ,)..tJ c.. t1} ) ~ )( 0 <r /lO 1/ C t. 2 ~J'-C I~,J - (. 23," 'lOW PRESS. EVAPORATORS (No. _/ hr •• op.roe-dHI, .. " .dor .. fl. ,d • ., 
2000 

TO 'L /').(}(.' '1 >-,-I~!I(; 7 /1t1 /').1 , -'f t- ,-0 ~,,-o ). :5.; 
2400 L.O. CENTRIFUGE - HOURS OPERATED 

1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 

1 :zOO -'f~-O (.91' )z'" C2. ! ~.t-Q Isv 
TO TO TO TO TO TO 

2400 
/ 9 /Id 17?s 1600 2000 '.000 0-400 0800 1200 

I 
, . 

TO Iz 4S-d I <: 'l.r -r JI~t I%Y' ~4 ~SO ~"; I.!>u- Lf 'I if 4- '+ /2. C'.; If 0400 
! 

SU .... ARY 
, , 

0400 I /.joQ J,(j~ ~7,j" r //$ // D ~j/' 1.66 /,~() ,W,,- RUNNING TIME P~RCENT OF SL I P 
l' , 

TO 
0800 

;L l.LtJ{J f;lf/; Itff 1 I if.J.I /;i ~-f 600 £o~ 121cl DETENTION TIME BBL FUEL/MI 

" 

TOTAL REVOLUTIONS WiND 01 R[CTION 

0800 
( J)rl> Y-J"U &rO f //'0 16f 1o'Z- 7/11:, 1D7. b-~ (\ AVERAGE R.P.M. STATE OF SEA 

, ' 
TO )- h-tJ i'f1{t1 Ho r I 'ft> l't't J-'I- 7tTiJ '7 "c, IJ. "D TOTAL MILES BY 

ENGINE STATE OF WEATHER 
1200 TOTAL MILES BY 

OBSERVATION 



I 
C:Yc.:tz#?Q, Mild ;JNApe-flsJ,""" -1;"2. Clips I#.2 • 

2000.2400 WATOt 

5P'lfNc d,. /1-1.,(-/ 1--'//- ",i'c or ): dc''',·-,) 

C' , L 

REMARKS 

WATOt ENGR' 5 SIGNATUR 

. --l " d if' ./ 

WATCH ENGR'S SIGNATURE_ 
" w-= 

2400.0400 WATOI 

JJ{f 1. 

, . , 
. r, 

#J..',ad ,:::'0. Slue/- 1-.. PeRt- o"'~/ Settl liiJe:j,o 0-41,,1(4',/ /!BlZl" hoLle R-'fC'J. dt:'l!!./q:-/ 

f?"L L:",V 1'1,.,'", ,uN(f &" (( eM OJ,ep,/, ""'Z"dtled p.L./ !Opal QuI-I.) S'C'ifL",,, FI20'1'1Z t 

$fa«," rid I;:R~ (J~"R. CLUd lll(!"'/ ~h" 6q~ J.x,i 5'iRJ9//U'IIf, I''1a,,/,.. !?dH"'« :rlllcece<!/qnlr 0' ~ 
I 

Mad.¢- J.~Clr( S,>?R,a. 

F t.J.i T. LtH,d, 
WATCH ENGR'S SIGNA'T\JRE. Q041 • ( 

CHIEF ENGINEER 

• 

..•. 3 .07/1- <f$/: 
-~~~--------~~---------------------------------------------------------------------------------j; 

; ~"". I" " /. . r. ff, 0 

ru,s·3"s-
H.pE R.ph 

7 

CHIEF ENGR'S SIGN'TU.E'~ 

" . 
" 





1200.1600 WAT04 

eeaf WJ9leI. slad" , 
1£2 tS4,'L«. :2 P"AA t31.4<WINZ. 

REMARKS 

I 
BUll G",ac.g8t.rcs. 19..,. "':" Eful<t/E. 8",1{, eNid; CNtl eJ"IN' MDI. tUN,.{ DC( 'LA ek,'", t'ltY"e, et. "''''Id 

! 

WATOI ENGR'S SIGNA1\JRE· tt== 
7Pr I~CJt Ot'olV«{Jr ~ SIb) J.:j,'r<6 rtlllJ-~N¢It Taper,! "If PAnt s-,Iil,.,c Cn4 A? ire QUI' /ltr 

~, t'UMMJ {3,'1., ,,$'. INS-PKt:;. fro! .t- el.i?8Nd J.,Q' g·J.,fR.-nllU?-f aN #'/;2 But (J."""',,,'A{-,U. 

WAlai ENGR' 5 5 I GNATURE· 

0800. 1 200 WAT 

$~ j TN C L.". ,Itd/t. , G/(_ 

/ 
.. 

WATCH ENGR'S SIGNATURE. 

BOILER W,1TJ.'n REtlDrM"5; 

(F5) 

:'>'..:3 EC'!i:~ :'7711 IeG:3 :MY; _ 1.£f?t1 

, 

, . 
); 

1_';_(L __ ~_O~/ __ ~fi~'L~?~,~6~/ ______________________________________________________________________ 1 

'f-/1(L 17..rJ"'-f,:{L, /~,2.t 
l' , 

R.ph R. jJh 

~~ OIIEF ENGR'S SIGNATURE.? 



"N' 1~:'~'~ '(;k:Jol J T. V/ ""I- "" ., m", I"" 
P.."-N 7"j,AI ~. ». -no .1. 101 ~ .. l1'~.S"'. ~2 I ""-:U-~7-&.1! 

WATCH WATCH 

, 200 !tiOO 2000 2.400 0400 0800 1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 
TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO. TO TO TO TO 

1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 

11...4-D 1C.O I ':.2t:(') ;U 6 ~"() 
AFT. H. P. 

/13. /j~ 131 IJ t+ :UL i :1 J-RUNNING TIME 
2." D Ie; ROTOR BEARING 

I~ 
FORWARD L. P. J )...~ /30 I J,L1 11IJ DETENT I ON T I ME ROTOR BEARING I ;, " I:l. ., 

7~~~L~;'~~TO<) TER ~310 I ~~'11 f, ':~O" I~~~ '!j>~~ fd A'::' ;; I :~~OR L ~:~RING J ~, 1J6 /30 J:?I II j~ 1"3 (j 1-" 
TOT~L R'VOLUTIONS I., JAA~ ).1- ~() 1'2 'Uo -urtL b.l~ 16 I~ ~ I ~~:~~~~ ;~::ARO lS'a ISO III( t I S(J Ifl j, J () 'FOB"ATCH) I~ 

r7.~ 117,4' '17. 'l" "'r.?~~.3 !<f,u 

I~ 
..:. HOTTEST GEAR 

II J/-f 1'/ :r ! J "IY ,/fI.d I'll( AVERAGE RPM BEARING AFT /li<t 

rtf: 1'1~~~ r;~o ::00 <JJJl '.f5 AUX. CONO. 

I .. " II I j- I/o 7 i /(19 /1 if 10 r F,e. METER (END OF WATCH) CONDENSATE 

2~,J() I ;tS'6 c ? ?/./I LtUo 'f L6J) j&156 I~ 
1ST STAGE FEED 

1/~i.f. ilt'" /'3 ii' jJ It J-L F.O. CONSUMED WATER HEATER 1(,) 

THROTTLE ~S'(J Ij/..j! 1~-CJ k.r. ~ I'IJQ I~ I ~~ T~~ ~~!~'R 21/>0 It4'tI 1.1?' t 12..q.(} 1:..1./ ~ / Jf f 
"ITII I/.5tJ )fJ -0 I~.ro I.f.6'b , r/J-6 ~ ~.r ... H.P. AHEAD .o'H 

• 

l.P. AHEAD I <It ;'0 1'1 I, If I;l.. 6' ~ F. O. TO BURNERS "0 11i~ i/J-O I/so 1/55 -/c);5L 

z~ t-f6 1 t?,8" 2V ~'~ ,')..?.f 
F. O. BACK 

IS' If II IS- /f 1/-' VAQJUM PRESSURE 

Iz. jJ.t /2. 1:2. I~ /2 

I~ 
A I R TO FURNACE r} 1;.::1 (,. ~- 1;::,5' J~ f: ~ -. L.O. TO TURBINES oJ -,-> 

AUX. STEAM 11/0 J/fb I J( () lilt d 140 Iff 6 UPTAKE - - - ~ 

BACK PRESSURE , f ,. .., <{ 'l I! MAl N STEAM 4(.C} lJ,Lbb I >t (,0. !,.,CO jjl~ fi~6 
'" j 1 rf A. SUPER HEAT 71/J'- i?.ib '" J 3 .3 'l1lS' L'Z'J - 1'7 .r~ '7 rio.> < GLAND STEAM .... 

I~ ::> 
7(. 75 7.>_ 7~ 7j/ ,'7.J.- t't 0 ~(lJ lIo 'tiO 19b :;"'00 ~ H. P. BLEEDER Ig F.O. TO BURNERS 

.... 
'" - F.O. m .. , IN 

'7 .. \. lib%D .IX" ~ /; 110 :::-:;:/ < I.P. BLEEDER 
, - TANKS .. ,. , 9' 9' ., l' 7 l~~~:K:(lIL'R 110 1I ',. 9';- 12.65 .z 9,.J -" L.P. BLEEDER 2."0 .1 dS 

"' :: 
'''If) ,tf6 t. ~J- (.'10 7iD ,730 

STBO. BOIL'R 
::2 '1"- ~n l.1re 2. "1<2. 1"'1

6 '2. 'i'"J-" STEAM AT THROTTLE UPTAK' U 
< 

/12.r 110 If b 'NGIN' ROOM 
,~ f;lJ '11 I cr 1 err 7 3' . ~ L.P. EXHAUST III /10 III 0 

'''1 /lb /(J7 1/4't 10' ,/6 'T 
FIRE ROOM 

,~ 72 9'1 " C[v 7'j CONDENSATE TEMPERATURE 

~6'" ~,r IfS $,,{ v'- '" 1'1 II( lif Ir-CIRC. WATER IN 9S" ::> NOZZLES I N USE Ilf I I If " oJ a 
"' "s- 7.3" 9',z <is:. q..:: 'ilL 
z NO. OF 

" t Go ~ 
, 

CI RC. WATER OUT < BURNERS IN USE .J 

I j. J.f I" :1 iJ.V II .; t/ 
.J 

~Q WttJ 1~'31Q 15/0 I.;; '0 0 ~-~6 /2'/ I/.u "' l.O. TO COOLERS U BURNER TIP SIZE 

'" 
L.O. FROM COOLERS I~ 'i' LbS II () ff 107. 107 ilo L " ;::lL~:ORT 

18.¥ 7. 
TEMPERATURE 

I 1 (. iM- II/ 1/<' '/f 11./- :1L:R STBO. '011 /. THRUST BEARING 

~g~~:R~'~R~NG -' ~~ Iii. '''~ la'J 'j..f, ! i 3 tJ 1-al.~NL~~~ I' /1 I I' /' /' . 
G.NOK" UK' FUEL· WATER AND LUBE OIL 

" 
MET'R AT NOON 1'''2! f)lf r; ~ '~~~lbAY Z. Y (.. 

w 
w " _~~~OUS NOON 

; /.fO " 5 z IlIli. " w w ~ w w lOR ~ ~ .J 8 ~ 0 > > 
~ 

~ ii! § ~ ~ 

~ 
~ .... ~ CONSUMED I>} (,0 J.7t ~ w ~ ~ 

~ 
~ w ;;; ~ I ~ BY METER 0 ~ w ~ >w ON HAND 

~ ~ ~ ~ 12 o~ 8~ 0 w <" ~ ~ ~ ~ z 
I ~ ~~A~~N~:bAY is ~w ~ ~ ~ .w ii! ~ Ion It) w~ 

~~ 
.~ ~ ~ ~ 

~ 
~~ ~ w w 0 0 0 ow ~ 

~ 
.J < 

" 
~ ~ .~ i 0 I§ ~ "z ~ ~ .J .J .J ~'" .J~ > I~ ~~~~~~'~AY I ~~.~~N~F AbAy _0-

~ 
2- 2G, 

1200 I ICN'" ~ ... I,.,,, 9 120$ II), '-2- ,~ .. pro z,Jr EXPEIl,iDEO 'J >-0 a 
-0-DURING DAY 

~ 
RECEiVED 

TO 
~ I," !tEl. '90 7 ISO Hz $'1/ 'lra '(ro 2.35 ~~~~:~~G 1.;'1'(,3 1600 ON HAND 2 '2.. S-o 

I ~ ~~rrN~:bA"- ;/~7 I~~ 

1600 J fj..,o ~ lett> Cf. /1 " PI! o· 7J-o ',7.,1'3 it.'1,J- I:: EVAPORATED l77 OR RECEI VED 
TO 1- fLo' I MiD Itfd '/ /1./.1 iJ1 J., ..3'11 . f/t)(') It~b I.w' It/Y',! 2000 ON HAND 

I ;{~-6 It9" IIf I~'" ;7~-6 ?~-6 
CONS",",O 21 b 

I IU" ~ I"'L 9-3~ LOW PRESS. EVAPORATORS (No. 01 hr •. )(, ...... ,,, .. d. ,.1 •. ) 
2000 

TO J- /'1..06 'tt.>O 1(' '10 ? I 'i '{ 13 i.. (>-1 '7,-0 ?>-~ 1),3..>-
2400 L.O. CENTRIFUGE· HOURS OPERATEO 

1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 

/ JoIr. 1~-'lcJ "t I~J ( ''1 ~2 7..fP '7J~ I<~J 
TO TO TO TO TO TO 

2400 I ~p# 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 .. 
TO ~ 120- IH5~ e'i; 7 I SO IJe. SAt ?s;> I?N 12~ 4 1/ I/:~,{f tt 6).J. )..i/6·'· 0400 

0400 1 IJ1.oD I~ 1~D Cj Ij'J- I/lt- ~f.; 1700 f1ao [:t:J" RUNNI NG TIME JJ;'" 0 PERCENT OF SLIP A 10, 'f Y !' , 

TO !:- '/1-00 II,LfD ?6b 1 iliff /10 .b -II- 70 a .7 tJtJ 1;L:3.r DETENTION TIME 
_ D-

BBl FUEL/MI 1. ~7_1r 
oaoo 

TOTAl REVOLUTIONS 12 If. t;7~- WIND DIRECTION lPn,-
., 

I I J ,.",. I 11.0-(; ~) J (' 9 I ,. t.{ III~ i,.). 1'2 .. -6 1'7..,-6 I j..;) .. ' AVERAGE R.P.M. fr; (, STATE OF SEA ,Mc!d. 0600 

. , 
TO :l- i 'J."'~ I H.; 0 710 7 1/1 r ;30 .J·-st 17 .... " 7.)0 I,l. .1.>' I ;~~~~,MIL'S BY 'iH STATE OF WEATHER IS' ,,' 

1200 
TOTAL M~~~~ BY 

~. 



REMARKS 

PMu. II-? l'1d,l:4o .''''1· MAIN If/a tIr'tt<f"C. 1..4$. PM#!, "L (>, PuR,- /, kg I'M",. 4,' Df d. :z t:"Utl"J pll1e !'-1N. "1« 
I 

t:'ttMPRf4UIt. fi!!. uNll RUlli e/p t. BItt:a Gt",1 fC1' 

WATai ENGR' 5 SIGNATURE 

2000.2400 WATCH \ 

lid.!,?""""",?, at'( /If Af.,&)';f, /Uc./',a~4':Y.Jr( UJ'= cis P'CCOtC'=' 

, 

WATCH ENGR'S SIGNATURE· .. 
80. (3j,Jad,cs to $.,.,1 J.!)/rri. SfRA'*,."p. R"';t1lfJcJ l'J.pr;ks :z d 1.",<,£. 4l ph" zdse<'£tcl sf:o CL,="NO! , c2.. 

SfRR:NttRS tid JtI./;.Z Ry>< G6'/teq8!gr. 1;1,11) ANJ'c CA.r.u.g2Sr' LIt, £-4 Q<~ p/(U I'd '?''tU­
RUM t3:L;~_~"/~J, ::rdrir I- Bill", Np/-,'C<"I P'''' - Cite AtMt',.,I a,,"IH,I; -,;,."...1 d/ / eget s.,..#! . -- -- r N n 

FRaM -.., b¢q +kS. ~ <r:.lr-cl S fetor.'?! ell.. @tPaK ""'A.I~ /'?-MI..'nII :$f'U.I'J«<'"pAl.T tt," ,I~,q<," H.tt4rI 

0400.0800 WATCH 

WATCH ENGR'S SIGNATUR . 

0800. 1 200 WATCH 

/ ; , ; 

8, t ';:"J "f :"I.f 'f 8'''~/.r" //c!,! - .5~ ,,: c- ,) 
Uttlr:./';6 y...'A >: iA./Arc6 

( G P WATOI ENGR'S SIGNAllJRE. 

CHIEF ENGINEER 

BOILER WATEl, RFiADnJr.~ 

SAL. 3.J.Y 8"1. S:.7f 
hos. jFJ [HOS.,J' IJ 
R.ph R.ph 

CHIEF ENGR'S SIGN'TVRE~~' 

• 

., 



RUNNING TIME 

DETENT I ON T I ME 

REVOLUTION COUNTER 
(END OF WATOI) 

TOTAL REVOLUTIONS 
(FOR WATCH) 

AVERAGE RPM 

THROTTLE 

H.P. AHEAD 

L.P. AHEAD 

L.a. FROM COOLERS 

TEMPERATURE 
THRUST BEARING 

FQRWARIJ H.P. 
ROTOR BEARING 

1200 
TO 

1600 

1600 
TO 

2000 

WATCH 

2000 
TO 

2400 

l400 
TO 

0400 

GENERATORS 

0400 0800 1200 

TO TO TO 
0800 1200 1600 

TYPE OF VESSEL DATE 

P~2 S2.- RJ. 9""27-2<} 

1600 
TO. 

2000 

/' 

WATCH 

2000 
TO 

2400 

J' 

2400 
TO 

0400 

/ ' 

0400 
TO 

oeoo 

I' 
FUEL - WATER AND LUBE OIL 

0800 
TO . 

1200 

/. 

1+_1 •• _ I ON HAND AT .... / 

• 

l!i I-"'M;:ET:;E=-R .;:A.:.T .::N:::OO::.:N-fT.!!.I 6"-:.,' I.., '0::,j' t-<::~.!<I G ~ I-S",T~AR:.;T",07.F=DA::'Y_i-..!.... '}L.J'/t.:z... 

~ ~ § : 2 ~ ~ ~~!~~ous NOON jm~ If' ~ 1-0:.:E~:..AP:.:R~::~:.::~~~:::~D=---t __ .'L-,-:O:-
i?l § ~ & ~ I- r-:CON=SU"'M=,CCD --p='-"-,-,,/ '" (Y 

:5 ~ ~ I/. III ~ W II) 11 ...J BY METER /7 o,l.(, ~ ON HANO j. 70 _ ... 
!;( a:: ~ ~ e 1.1.. 0 ti 8 a:: 0 Lo.I 0 r,....."--:-:--+-'--'+--I 0 

is a::w ..0; ~ i .1.1.1 m IL Z ~ ON HAND AT J,'t'l.. CZl ,r/ 
I- ~ ~ IL ~ :: 0 0 ~ ~ ~ 0 ~ VI ~ ~~S~TA~R7:T.:;O,,"F-,D,,-AY'-+-L.:i1 :~-~7L"-t6-,J'-t-+",CO",N.:;SU",M:;:ED~_-+_-"-Y,-_ __ <_'-+_"_Z+_~_I-_~_I-_~_I-_~_+-_~_+-___ +-~_~-+_";_:::_+-~_-+_~_+-_g-ll~ RECEIVED ___ ;, _ ON HAND AT 2 7'.· ... 

~DU=.R~'~NG~OA~Y __ -+~V~ __ -I=o~ST~A~RT~O~F~DA~Y __ ~~r~.~~~~v 
J 16"O~Jd't,tS "'I I~S }If ,:c .".", "I'" 2:tJ EXP,"DED ? 

1200 DUR' NG DAY P t? ... R'CEI VED -I? -
TO % Jzo. ,uiJ t«S'., 'Sf) /Jz. ~-If '1'.,,, <j,~ ,Z:t$' I--:;REM~A''''N7:'N;;:G-'--+,--1 ...... -'-'.,1---'==--+-'--

1600 j-=-~~~~~J-~~-2---r~~r=~-t----~~II~~~~-r~d-I~~ON~OO~A~R~D~ __ ~'/~)S~~~?~&~1~3~oN=HAA~D ____ -t~2~~ __ ¥_D 
0:: ON HAND AT 

--i--+--f--+---:;f---t-.....,i---t---t-:--:-t--i---t--II ... START OF DAY loS-t CONSU.ED I/) 
I It II I/d1J :Uf' r I ~ I If (,:Y '-"GI ')57) j.JJ- ;I-"=VAP:::-:OR-=ATE~D -'-+-'-j'-=-,-'--I c.~=':";;~ .. --'-__ 

1600 
TO 

2000 

OR RECE t VED fJ f 
;).- /J.,QO J.l41Jlt~j 7 146 J3 1l -5"/ 7s1; ?J7l i;1.JJ- ... :::~~-"-ON:..c..H=AAD'--"'--+-!.L..!"-t).L..o-+-------

... ~--------~~--~-+-------------
~o /' . ...,/ CONSLMED :> 1) 

0400 r-(_f/~1~O~O~J~.~~--.~~$~7~O+r~-f}~~_J~;14/~'J~·J>-+ __ ~_~,~-t?~IC~O~~1~b_0-f~_1_>~-1rR_UN_N_'N_G_T_'._E ___ ~I/~)~2~O~_PE_R_CE_NT __ OF_S~L_'P~~~.T7'7/~ir'~J~ 
TO ~ IJ-O~ JiSb ..57lJ 1 ISO I~')... .Fi.f. 700 70D p.) DETENTION TI.E I z. U BBL FUEl/., fS~-

0800 ~~~~~~~-F~~~-~~'-~~~--~-L-¥~~~~~~-Ir-----p~,v=-~.-r-L~-~-------+~~---

TOTAl RE",LUTI""S 11/7. f t /) .,ND DIRECTION /2..0 

I .. 

I' , 

-, . 



REMARKS 

1200.1600 WATQI 

lJJ&/"'«W1/; l~'" 'V IV4'?, Mar' :r"IQ :P"8l1J/a tJ "".2 ¥h.'lHU' ",."11 ''''".04 .. '''''4'&& N· 3 
S'H 1 III '" 

50.$· I'M" 'I-X IVI« PIJ,I""".r, I'1N 'I/o e"''''''~.rS'R. L'D' JPM •. ·;l,,, It aC· "'l'1.JI LYDIe "/'4 .. ..I.l I'!d«oJ Rt"Pr, 

Md. 0,. .. IiIt:e'ttB. I9,C .. UN/f. II-: 2 Bu" tltfUrC8+QCr Au)!" Ala $44'4&0, 84411 ('/4e'" ~9{t{,J. emt'r, "!tHe) , 
rte'Rt',? &188 "F/Rk,l. SAd PI?,. Ink) tlYttRS'pr<J 1.,'9 ,i. IU'".) L,p_ 8J,,81" tiN Nt". 7411RJ,/N(I h 

MN. 1-I.9.HL", Ttll"eel ~ff ",at ScW CacM ¥., A««r 'h do rI· pu,..,ullJ.'JIN. ('1,,;:<'-' 3'1_ W; L.9 "OM 

WATOI ENGR' 5 5 I GNATURE· 

/ IV ~ o I:=' 

WATCH ENGR'S SIGNATURE· 
2'400·0400 W;"TOI, I 

Uti44'ICWllj (I III 1 C N02# 

PaRt S",.HLrc£ £OaA:1 

0800 - 1200 W;"TOI 

'i" ~-IJNcI' 1("", ~V", ~ 

/ 

•• TCH ENGR'S SIGNAlURE· QL..-:-:-=--
CHIEF ENGINEER 

'1/ EUW'S.14.t;L 

C.L f. 7'f , 

PhOSe # 
R ... -pli R.ph 

CHIEF ENGR'S SIGN'lUR~ ;-;:Z:; 

• 

., 



G~I'I 7C1"" Pfjp,.. 7"_ I $-::~o I 'ii""uL!c 13G>, p,~ IV:.91 ~ ,-"'" 1 m, 0' """ 1 om 
1 P 2- 5' .2- 'U 7 - .2,... :2'1-/" 

W~TCH WATCH 

1200 1600 2000 2.400 0400 0800 1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 
TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO. TO TO TO TO 

1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 , 200 

RUNNING TIME ;iUQ 11..1,l.6 ').)(0 '24f> j..JjJ 1,..f'6 I;:; 1:~~~RH P. l..n /j.!r '/ 3';- IJ t lJ.:35 l~,)-
DETENTION TIME I~ 1 =g~~~R~E~RI~G ''-~ 1.5);/31 1.1.s IJjJ- In 
~~~~L~;':T~~NTER 1£~.7-I~;:;:~'t~.!t~ ~~~~ ~~~~ ,~~rll-!ol:~~o:~~~RING )~() !I/~ /'391.n 15& 137 
;~~:":~~~;UTlONS 2./l. '1.0 •• ""..12 ....... "ti'ibIJ'7UI~ ~I;~~~~~~;~::ARD IS~ if0' I) ... ..)-,;; IJS-r J')-"-

--- .~9~~~7~'~5191,'I~=~~ IS~I~)~'l/r~:~J¥f 
'.O.METERIENDO'WATCHII~J'~ ~:i"f~~~ Ti;; ~~1Ylr~~'I~ I~~~E~:~; )If j/'t /17 117 f) 'J/7 

'.0. CONOLMED .7"70 1"'1~30C(l -" '1.5J1) 1,(1)(0 I~ I:;~E~T~~:T::ED "9 I/H 1/(,1' 1"9 U I??' 
THROTTLE !lor€) I,;;.4b 1/ 11.>- '-JS-~ 41/.1) lUi) 15 ~~T;~ ~~!~ER :2./10 1~40 1).1(6 Iz"l'o I~J//J 3.-J(11 
H.P. AHEAD ItrJl 1J!.1i! lI,yp ~rv 'uiJ.~ IJff6 I~ I~t' 'D<; - - -
L.P.AHEAD2.~ 1t.1 ')..'7 £71.7 ~ .. f,.O.TOBURNERS 20Df i.o.f ;2.0"-izo$" l.:tof ')./11 

VACUUM 2.7 1-'-1" "-?" z7. ~ 27" I')..?q I:RE~~U:~CK IJ /p' )J liS" J.5 1.>-' 

I ~ L.O TO TURBINES Jz. /')/ J'J... 12. / J.- I 'I- I~ AIR TO 'URNACE ~:} ~:1 ~,~- I'~": 1 ~:r ~'.~-
I ~ AUX. STEAM IN(J 11/-0 /I () 11/4 ) 1/2 I J( 6 I ~ UPTAKE '-~ 

V> I ~ BACK PRESSURE , 9 Cf C; '1 r I ~ MAIN STEAM ,l( t ; 14t D I '1 ~o I ~U ~ 14' r If(# () 

5 GLANO STEAM ,., t/- I( 't ' I{ 1 ~ ~ SUPER HEAT 1 ~ S 1 j f/,j./ I '} I{ 0 73P 17.1 () '73 (f 

~ H.P. BLEEDER 7!' I",J ')..>- 75 1s 7;- I~ '.0. TO BURNERS IN 1/s.:J~ I~-() I s-o 1,(f1 &-, 

: I.P. BLEEDER _.... - ~ :;~n.~~:;";'A~~S 1i IJO~iI /DJ4(., '~II~;?; 0 lo)1.t. 
~ LoP. BLEEDER ." r 9 ., r ? :2 "0 1:z.7 Il ~,-o zvr 1~~5' ! 7-'66 

PORT BOILER 
UPTAKE 

~ STEAM AT THROTTLE (,9{'1,S-Q" t.ro... t~r li...£~1"~ .l2.D l3t O 1300 J"" 131t :36,,-
STBD. BOILER 
UPTAKE 

ENGINE ~OOM :i LoP. EXHAUST I 2. 0 I 11 D J:J. (j /I<{ I f 1 ) ). (j ." 7 C; P 19 ,1/ 1'1 ~ r 1/ r r; . 
FIRE R~RE 

CONDENSATE /IV / I ~ /I? /I '7 /I if 117 ., 7 1 J- I? -7' 1'11f PI 1't-
CIRC.WATERIN '17 S1 r-~ 11.t ~~ rC, I~ /d If' I~ If! '/f' 
elRC. WATER OUT I~CJ / ptJ 1,,0 ,. a / ~p 1/6 0(. ~_ ~ , j (, . 

V> 
=> NaZZi,.ES I N USE 
0 

'" z :RN~:S I N USE < .... 

L.D.TOCOOLERS I~ Ii/, 1"-LJ'l.~ lJ..4 IJ~ !ii . .b11i~ 1~.!1o ~ ~~I .-y,,(J 
.... 
'" U BURNER TIP SIZE 
V> 

L.O. 'ROM COOLERS 10'1 do'i lor idoq J~8 I/o'{' IJI,; ~¥r~ '" 
CO2 .... PORT 

BOILER 

:~L::TBD. ~~:~~A~:~'NG 11'1 /1'7 I/~ 117 If, lIc' Ill,,).... Iit'LL". 
I~;NL;~~ ~~~~:R~E~R~NG I H 13~ J 3" I Zy j ~8 1/3.d II' J' jl I' /' I 

rORS FUEL - WATER AND LUBE OIL 

~ 
~ " ~ ~ .... z 

~ ~ ~ § ~ ~ .... ~ 
~ 0: iii § ;:; ~ 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

~ 
~ 

0 ~ ~ 
~ ~ >- ~ ~ :;! 01;; ~~ :i ~ ~ 

0 ~~ 
~ ~ .~ 

~~ ~>->- ~~ ~ ~ ~ 0 0 0 
ill::> ~ >- >-

~ "z ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ .... >-x 

2000 I I"O~ If ,,-6171 0 ~ I :J.-t . /I " ".2. . ,?oJ -0. '?~ -61).. 3 ... · cow '"'55. m'O",TORS (N ••• f ." . ....... d)(F .... .... , •• d, ' .... 1 

TO ~ 'O_DO 11( ... -01'717'0 ? J~-O 1/30 
2400 

,,-1/ 1, ... 0 1?.>-oIJ.3'.i' 
L.O. C :NTRIFUGE • HOURS OPERATEI 

1.200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 

~2 1"750 I UP 12J5" 
TO TO TO TO TO TO 

1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 IZOO .. 
S"II ?Sv !7S0 1.2.JS If If- 1/ "+ ~ 1/ 

t::L 17.5'b 17,jLl ~~.r RUNNING TIME 1'-11./0 PERCENT OF SLIP j?~ II to t' , 

&'~ ?4b 7ft l.Ur !~ 
0 

DETENTION TIME ~ BBl FUEL!MI :3 

TOTAL REVOLUTIONS / ,Jj}tc; WINO DIRECTION (') If ~ .--
., 

,'- 17 .. -0' 1?.>-6 1.1-1 .. - AVERAGE R.P.M. 7J.() STATE OF SEA h·A._ 
. , 

rtf I?')-I) ,),,-1) '-1';- 1 i,;'~::':' LES BY .C;OO STATE OF >- ~. 

TOTAL Mlr~~~ BY '1-17 , 



,,00·'600 W'TCH~..I. ~ «.I A'/ , 
REMARKS 

BM- Pl'tllps l.J.z Mii. an "''1'.$. st.J.., F1'AA'ttfJ M", 8/e C""4f'"ers, •. /"'''' 4,'0. &1"'</'.' L c2 .. P+,&'J...frc '10 k8V, tJW r I 

Md tlllt .... " MN,e<-,JprOtVC, 8<:. UHII. F'4"HI! ~Rd PM'. 14:' th,,11 Oe.nftUUltEN'S, A4t~ 8,'« 41ecJ.ae. ANa e"R~ 

lIih. t1<UHi """'/eS, S/I.) gteu.'#J O!lHK. Rsh.) <t UIU--./ ';IP.''' LQ,w La. ;PlUM fiN ",hi 7NR4ht .. mr/ • 
Md. fLue. -r..,.,""/ <Iff pM.t $",# PIC",,,! 'l\tM "IJlPqJ ht. BuMp" B,'tr,r. <%_4-4 Nrrtl!!f.~ cO! 

2000·2400 WATOt 
() 

WATOI ENGR' 5 5 I GNATURE. 

11<-~-,.< ~I 

""rep........, 

~C"",I d • 11/ <;:. P c:. WATCH ENGR' 5 SI GNA'TURE. Q:Q Jt .. 

PI' /awarlds .. nl,) diS',- sf«".'",¢!<' Tcuu«1 drf ,,,at rtctlJntr #11 .t D(UIP tic, BUt!#'«ti 1I""re. ' r, ~ V 

Rdd .. J 1.0, t.. j",,, tks, ''''P4Iy! VttHL'",! f/r. rflPlrl...! {"9" (f,'K,'d 1'£" 5'1.,£101 SQ. Syd Cd 

POM :rrll.J $<tJlk'a ozJd 11.1.1...1 I GaL kg. t" #) Mill Pc .. *' ""AMI eJ. «Ire/ 91«:'«/Nd £. Jr (hMI. 
v r 

0400·0800 WATCH 

0800. 1200 WATOi 

<.i 

CHIEF" ENGINEER 

7"FHCJ::S Ja y" 

Ai:1 7,dl 

SAL. 'i'/Lf 
FEOS. J..r 
R.ph 

Q PC, 

l:v~.S :tt7tJ - ,/'.Jj.,-

1;:1 f, 1 iI 

WATCH ENGA'S SIGNATURE. 

, ' I /~/r.. / 

WATOi ENGR'S S I~A11JRE. 

CHIEF ENGR'S S'GNATURE'~;~ ~r.& ~ 

, 

., 



1200 
TO 

1600 

RUNNING TIME 

'" '" .. 
-' 
i3 
0-

'" .. .. 

THROTTlE 

H.P. AHEAD 

L.P. AHEAD 

VAQJUM 

L.C. FROM COOLERS ItJ<j 
TEMPERATURE' 
THRUST BEARING 
FORWARO' H. P. 
ROTOR BEARING 

/1 t. 

1600 
TO 

2000 

i~1J 

WATCH 

2000 
TO 

2400 

2.400 
TO 

0400 

GENERATORS 

o 
-' 

0400 
TO 

0800 

0800 
TO 

1200 

• 

1200 
TO 

1600 

~ F .0. TO BURNERS 21 j-
F. O. BACK 
PRESSURE 

A I R TO FURNACE 

UPTAKE 

/' 

METER AT NOON 

METER 

TYPE OF VESSEL OATE 

P~-'S'" .e:li9-Z9_~"_" 

1600 
TO. 

2000 

WATCH 

2000 
TO 

2400 

2400 
TO 

0400 

'J..U' J-tro I f cl 

f.j/ I J- Ir 

I ' I' I' 

FUEL· WATER AND LUBE OIL 

0400 
TO 

0800 

0800 
TO 

1200 

/ I /' • 

IR """ ON HAND AT ~ r" I 
17 t /0 7 0 ~ I-S=T",ARo.;T:::-O:.:F:::-D=,A:.:..Y_+-,~~I5,,-I-,--
"t / "2 0;; EVAPORATED ... J 

Q: ~ ~ PREVIOUS NOON 7~ Ur/4 OR RECEIVED ., f I ~ ~ § -' ~N~~~ / ()2~ P ; 1-0'-N-H'"''''''0'''-"'''--1-Z-.-9'-0''-

o ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~A~~N~/~AY l'i J« 3 g CONSUMED ? r 
...i :i i :t g ~ REeEI'IED ON HAND AT 

--!_-+-~f_-+--f_-+--!_-+--!_-+--!_-+-~I I_"0U",R",' Nc:,:G=,OA:.:Y_-+_--=.l_' _-_I =...J START OF DAY ,Z2 SO 
1200 1-,--1·_f.'/...:~:...'..:'+"=S'_C)+'=V::.S'+-,"''___-+,,1-,2''-~''--j-..!./.:.1 /."'-I--_-+'~"'-''Z,'''_+--'7'''·.r'''.'''+''-7JY1::...;.._+'Z=Jf=-_l1 ~~~~~E~AY I..f~ 3 ~ RECEIVED -I) -

T0.2. ~l'. "I'. ,rr '1 lSI l.llt S"~ 7~'''' 7J-~ 2.r.r REMAINING 1/.1 g:1-"'=":':::'---+--=--
1600 ON BOARD II '1: /J~ 0 -' ON HAND 2. 2 1 0 

c:: ON HAND AT I r-::-:..:.::=--_+~"-'-
----!_--~--~f_--~----~--+----!_--+----!_--+----!_--+--~I~I_"S~TA7R~T~0=F~0~AY'---~/~/i~~~~O~~~C~~S~==EO'----~--~z~O~ 

I I/uo 1u'0-ti £ f,j- '7 1)..4 f I'? t,~ '7fO 7..J1> :t.~- ;; EVAPORATED /1 "" 
1600 If' OR RECEIVED fJ I 
2:~0 ..,L il.tfJD JL-1li /.r/S '1 It/.S 19-· -52; 'Jfl'lS-/) 1.Jf' ~~I--'O':;"N'::'::HANc:.:O"-=---1i-!-'O""'::"'4-":"O-+-~------

, . ~o~-----¥-/~~cu+-------------
CONSlMED 1 , 

WIND DIRECTION 

0.00 1-L-)-+::'~~-P~~~'~-~-=+J-1~i,~.l~l7~~/'wl/'---+-__ -F~~Z-__ T~~i~ __ ~~~~~.T~,,-,~~.O~r.A=V~ER7AG7.E~R~.P~.=M·~-+LJ~3~ •• ~~·~S_TA_TE __ OF_S_E_A __ -+ ____ __ 

l 
,~ TOTAL MILES BY Ir-

TO !l.. I"to 4-.ro ret> ilif« ) f{L;. -S-OO t.s-QJ'l 1..4Jt1 ENGINE 7'- STATE OF .. ATHER 1200 r-::-~~~~~~-f~=-~f--¥~~~~-+----~~(~~~~~~~~Ir.;TO~T~~~M~IL~E~S~~~--}L~~~~~~~~~+-------
OBSERVATION 

• 

" , 



REMARKS 

1200.1600 WATai ~ 

UN tl'q. • .J",v tid " Ntt2 2 , 
PMes. ';2. Mit p,p'I!UM,JU. '+4" 17',1.04""1. Mdr A/I? (fPC..,,,,,.'.«. AI! .. 4#111,'1. 1 Q. f'drtc,"t"rtI I ,t.a,s: &"'8 i!'1N· ,~.,~ , I 

.I Mtt! I!ltd) liMP MrI Alll €f<,,<6r8 J t= 2, 19u1f "«",«III'" eft Rux "1,, 'f'4hllf. 8M" 1ft'1M ... 1!a~1AS 
r:/R< «SAd :eMf fit') C:/,,,.Qlti3c BMtt. noSW dV<tCt.po! fll . ." 1. 4441 L(b aJ"MM tlltt A4"7M.J."tJ< J.'7J,,,,H:, 

T .. eftI'd IIff i>tJai $'ltIfLC=Q.£ ''-£'''''.11 ([ )Jut iJr.r. BuM,,,,; 4''f«r ("'~.,k"'/ $'1: ..... , • .., 4«< a_c. a/eM) 

IJJ~P ()f.- H;JCh SN1CfS, I3fLU; p<5 

WATCH ENGR'S 51 GNATURE· 

I 

0400.0800 WATCH 

, 
WATCH ENGR'S SIGNATUR 

Iv or 1">\ 11 L 

WATOl ENGR'S SIGNATURE· a<::: ...... 
CHIEF ENGINEER 

BOUER WATEH 

$ )m1'lllr 5") r;n'l' CFs) 

7..J"! EC :1',3;(" 7 ~ 1.:~":3 .tt7f - .j-" (} 

"1:03. 0() 

R.ph R.ph 

CH'E' ENGR'S SIGN'TURE'~ ~ 

• 

!' , 

" 



I 

~ , 
[ 

I 
I 

"GcrN -;r." 1. " P" Pi -r ... .1>-

1200 1600 
TO TO 

1600 2000 

RUNNING TIME ~ 

DETENTION TIME -
REVOLUTION COUNTER 
(END OF WATa-t) -
J~~:L W:;~~~U , 'UN' -
AVERAGE RPM -
F,O. METER (END OF WATCH) lr;:~ 1~~~1-
F.O. CONSUMED "6.30 If3'C 

THROTTLE -
H.P. AHEAD -
L. P. AHEAD -
VACUUM z.~ 1S'-
L.O. TO TURBINES Iz.. I~ 
AUX. STEAM /110 I/lL 
BACK PRESSURE , 1 

'" {, '" "i" <: GLAND STEAM 
-' 
:> 
~ H.P. BLEEDER - ,/ 

l-

'" <: t ,P. BLEEDER - -.. 
>- --'" L.P. BLEEDER -
"' ::: ..-:J: STEAM AT THROTTLE -
U 

" 1//"lL ~ L. P. EXHAUST :llr~ 5"" 

CONDENSATE '''I Iq.£ 
CI Re. WATER IN ?r 11;{' 
CI Re. WATER OUT 'it Sf. 
L.O. TO COOLERS "" 1/66 
L.a. FROM COOLERS /d7 I 110 

; THRUST BE.RING -
~~~:R~E~~~NG - -

~ 

'" ~ 
=> '" ~ iii ~ .: 

'" ~ 

~ '" 0 '" ~ 
I- ~ I- '" .. « 

~ 
~ 

is «~ ~ ~ ~'" I- Z~ ~ w w 0 
<: ~=> 

" 
l- I-

~ "z ~ ~ ~ 

1200 I 1 G.c.· Pi.Or' $"~, ., 
TO .z. Izc. Jl $'" IUr 7 -

1600 

( 1/.1.00 ~ ,j~t5' 1 1600 
TO 

2000 
J- lJutJ I/f1 '1t5 7 

I I,.,,· '1.)-6 >-,6 '-2000 

TO 2- ~.1.0 
2400 

11f.>'1> .>" (,(/ "L 

2400 

TO 

0400 

0400 

TO 

0800 

0800 

TO 

1200 

I ';:;;' I <94J,' NJw 
WATCH 

2000 2.400 0400 
TO TO TO 

2400 0400 0800 

19~ra. 1""_'.. • 

7,,-0 I ;f;;ttJ 

,. t.,," 
/"L. 

.l!Ld 

.l. 
~ 

JL.>:3' 
LF' 
8'.) 
f"~ 
/II 

II" r 

,uno 

'" ~ " '" ~ ~ ~ 0 '" ~ 0 '" ~ 0 u :l 8 
~ '" ~ 

~ >~ 
0 01- g~ I- ~ ~ 

.~ 

~~ 
.~ 

0 0 o~ .'" ~ ~ 1-% ~~ 

I/.?'/ ..l!!L ~z. 

'6_ r~a P, 

11') .. t{- 1/ /I,L £~ 
/ljj I/J~ oJ¥ 

ll~ J I f'!L ~1 

!LI{ 'T 1/3.Q >-Ii. 

ITO Tv.< " """ I~ 11tJ.,.~ 

WATCH 

0800 1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 
TO TO TO TO TO TO TO 

1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 

AFT. H. P. 

I~ ROTOR BEARING ~ 

I~ 
FORWARD L. P. 
ROTOR BEAR I NG -
91~ 1-"- -

I~ ~ I :~:~:~~ ;~::ARD -

l~ 
- HOTTEST GEAR 

BEARING AFT -I AUX:_~ l!t:. IJ.i XL 
I~ 

1ST STAGE FEED 

lL60 lL,,2-WATER HEATER I",. 

I~ 
D. c .. F:E~ 1,2.s0 .. 1~40 W WATER~ 

~~ f' ·0, ... ~ 

~ 

• 

'f F.O. TO BURNERS 2., -c I~.; 0 ';t ~ (J 

1 :~E~~U:~CX IlJ l~ I /l 
, 

I~ 
A I R TO FURNACE ;L lbt l1'~ 
UPTAKE M. 

I~ I" 
MAl N STEAM 

~ lliiz) ltL£Q. 
S,S' SUPER HEAT ~ ,,-r, 0 

I~ 1/5".5 I::: F.O. TO BURNERS I~ 1.,,-0 

I ~ I! I :~~TL ~~~TA~~S I "J~ I/b%? % 
PORT BOILER 

, 
- -UPTAKE 

1 S~~D ... -"Ol LER 
1 UPTAKE l:za I~W' 12:~ 0 

ENGINE ~:;';' 
~. .21. 90 

FIRE ROOM 1} '10 TEMPERAruRE .'1.'f_ 
'" -" :> NOZZLES I N USE -0 

"' z NO. OF 
2. jJ ~ " BURNERS IN USE -' 

-' 
~"'o "%0 "' BURNER TIP SIZE U 

"' 
'" 

CO2 ''' PORT 
BOIL.ER 

L :}L::
TBO

. 1/.t'Q 
I-MTNL~J~ I' I' /' ~ 

FUEL - WATER AND LUBE OIL 

METER AT NOON N 7Jr6'( I~ 
I~·~~~ 

~~;~~OUS NOON 17/7/57t ~ ~ ~ 
> > 

I~ 
I- ;:: CONSUMED .. 
~ " BY METER ON HAND 
0 ~ 

~ z 
~A~~N~:~AY ~ 

~ ~ l-
~ 

~ 
~ 

i 0 
> 

~ IUNH~ 
I~ 

")"" ~ ~ 
EXPENDED 10 
[lJRING DAY 

I~ 
RECEIVED 

7"" 17'" ::a :is' 
~BOARD J3J20 I~ ON HAND 

~~A~~~ CONSUMED 

[jQO ~~d 23"'~ ;i EVAPORATED 
OR RECE I VED 

1;3.:1 ~"6_ W-
ON HAND 

CONSLMED 

"-,, (, I.L~~ ~' LOW PRESS. E ...... POR ... TORS (NO. Of "r. .... , ..•. , .... } 
" -()O I~ 1-..2£ 

L.O, C'N'""UGE~ ~ 
1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 

TO TO TO TO TO TO 
1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 

1- IJ 1 

RUNNING TIME PERCENT OF SL I P 

DETENTION TIME BBL FUEL/MI ., 
TOTAL REVOLUTIONS WIND DIRECTION 

AVERAGE R.P.M. STATE OF SEA 

~~~A~_"'LES BY 
ENGINE STATE OF WEATHER 

TOTAL M~::~ BY 
ION 



REMARKS 

J'JJ.9Wg.,J 64' J 1'1"'1:"11 P"~A "?NA,,'8 Itblt1'4urHlt. L'?d""IAJ( 8,"8 ?,£t.4r. 1J,4~ .. 1Yt. J..4 y Bytt.·i,.,,, ~ 
~ v I~' 

C/It'''' q. 2 t!4NJ 1?MfS. Re· 'iN't &6' to fAN 'P.M. I,. 2. "..,lr tf4'AUtlllll'lr. au¥ 1!.,~IlL;' t!4NJ Nt1f'I, sw,} ttI,"«,,,,?-

J ~c 

0- .. ,,11. S"1'B¥h 1'1 $. d:: 4f· fJ1.ct "1.'« '~,«« ad T-JIl,.ct,'Y IJt I'?'st<. @UJ? TtL!,,'" he" 1,«'11 He,d 

Ppai Q+JJ,J ~tl'H. tRopt'? "2 '2'1 lin Eo' 1-*(, F,qllrJ.<} ,at''',,' Y"~vc a K .rI~Y L". eUMe· 0.."1" Nt $"#1'< JfrXfJ. 
, 

1600.2000 WATOI 

• 

WATOI ENGR' 5 5 I GHATURE. 

WATOI ENGR"S SIGliAlURE. 

0400.0800 WATCH 

• --------------------~-----------------------------------------------------

WATCH ENGR'S SIGNATURE· 

0800·'200 WATCH 

CHIEF ENGINEER 

BOILEH WATER HEtdlllJGfl 

L~, L':~S Lr~':..r .3 

LI':L ; .. L 

T-!'K1 rr ~··r 
• -.' •.• .lJ 

SAL. c' , 
~, . 

FE s. ~~OS • 

.p R.ph '. 
• 

CHI EF ENGR' 5 SIGNATURE· 



---....--- ------

TIME 

COND 
WATER 

j::j j:'j 
CHILIED 
WATER 

--, 

SPEED 
RIM 

-



y.---...---- '---'---

TIME 

CENTRIFUGAL AIR CONDITIONING COMPRESSOR LOG _____ ._. __ --__ . ___ ==c::..c=;:::;~.::==== 

CONn 
WATER 

CHn.IED 
WATER 

• 
... ~ 



• 
--~-------

TIME 

- .. • 

COND 
WATER 

CHILIED 
WATER 

SPEED 
Rfl.! 

o 

• 



. .. 
• • 

MAIN REEFER LOG: US~S GEN JOHN POPE ( T-AP1l0) • 
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